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Monday 15 June

Tuesday 16 June

Wednesday 17 June

Thursday 18 June

Friday 19 June

Saturday 20 June

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Historical and Comparative Linguistics
History of Italian

Morphology
The Comparative Grammar of Indo-European Languages
The History and Structure of Italian

Phonetics and Phonology

Structure of Italian

The History of Latin

General Paper: Linguistic Theory

The Historical Grammar of Indo-European Languages
The Structure of Latin

Translation from and/or linguistic comment upon, texts in Italian

Translation from, and linguistic comment upon, texts in Indo-European languages
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